

Title Appeal 23 of 2023
CNR No. WBCB01-002497-2023
CIS NO. 23 of 2023

PRESENT : Sri M. Pal
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar (J.O. Code: WB00925)

Order No. 25
Date: 31.07.2026

Today is for filing Postal Track report, receipt and appearance.

Both sides present.

A firsty containing postal requisites are filed on behalf of Ld. Lawyer for Appellant.
Appellant is hereby directed to serve summons on added respondents by Speed Post
by **25.08.2026**.

To date for filing Postal Track report, receipt and appearance.

D/C by me.

Addl.Dist.Judge,
F.T.C.,
CoochBehar.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.
J.O. Code: WB00925